% PARTS BAG ﬂ ~ REAR AXLE

LBETFY Attaching rear axle

TR

MLBEFYW \Wheel hubs assembly

(Brake disc shaped)
ARG A

7 5
‘_:“" O
g e Jr T g p. ) i \'
A > UR ) N
B . gLy /
3?% 7 (2 !
O 26x25 e 7/ ) 5 | AL
Shaft \K/ 7, 2 || ]
29 , L
oy 0
(= i , L=ty
l_ i z: o ) 7
u ! Zi=1Y
al I\

/

© M2x3 -

‘ : E—_ =
%
(2]

Brake calipers
9 P O M2x4

RMXEX SPRO 19



% PARTS BAG 5

A

DK-RWD Drift spring
(26mm) (green) X2
DK-RWD RS Bi31 38t 5 5
(28mm) (&)

1| (T )
‘\ HN\H |

Damper cylinder X4
BEES

(0C————Jmm

Piston rod X4
BB

B P

BERTE

O

Damper retainer X4
6% R 2R 5 N

Ol

Qil seal X4
BERIBRE

Rod guide X4
EES FERA

Wl

DK-RWD Drift spring
(28mm) (purple-green) X2
DK-RWDERS a5 R
(28mm) ()

O

Spring retainer (red) X4
BRBAER (5D

Piston X4
BRER

Damper adjuster X4
BERIBHR

6

)

7N
g

—_

0.8X0.9 O-ring X4

=

kil

R
A

C
\

12X 1 O-ring X4
OF

)

Se2
Damper O-ring P3 X4
#EBOR

b Sad

¥

M3 X4 screw X4
JLTRSR R

- DAMPER

R EE
m Damper assembly
B2 s
(4]

/

© Piston o]

\fLI)'; Eoat
X4

&

© Piston rod \

=

© Rod guide cap
121 O-ring

Qil seal

# Pull down piston rod 4mm, attach cylinder cap
and absorb oil overflow with tissue paper.
HIED T 4mm # - 3 8RR 0 LI R S HER -

N B Pull down piston and pour oil into
‘ cylinder.
m E:@ Remove air bubbles by slowly moving
I N piston up and down.

U FIEEEIAE AR - #R18 TS EE I SUITERR -

[FRONT| [ REAR |

4.5mm
mm

()
@ Shock/ @)
spring :
# The height of the shock absorber
@ Damper adjusting ring is for reference only!
retainer Please make F10mm / R5mm as the

actual vehicle height after installing
the electric components completely.
iR AR R

A R TR AL L R PR B 5 1 Omm A& Smm & -

RMX EX SPRO 20




- DAMPER
BRER

7z PARTS BAG

il

G517,

Ve

R} / A
i 0
Y Y
a2V X
g i\

& iy,

n,.VI

s,

0

3./
0 o S

TEHER

ABTFY Attaching damper

RMXEX SPRO 21



% PARTS BAG g -

BATTERY MOUNT
TitheE

y STEP 1 4 Attaching battery mounts

TR E
© Battery baffle

£ ]
=:

Eil a5
Battery mounts A (R} X1 Battery mounts A (L) X1
TEAME AR) TAME A(L)

1 0

Battery mounts B (L) X1 Battery mounts B (R} X1
BAER (L) BHER (R)

E Heightened spacer R X1
BERAR
J

Heightened spacer L X1
mERA L

/ﬁ) 5X7X1.5 Spacer X2
Fr

Battery baffle X2
B ithi

M3 X8 screw X4
SRR
M3 X 14 screw X2
Ay

([W M3X10 screw X2

[ETRE

\

PVC Deck protective film X2
PVCERIHEIIHE

R

A 5X7xX15
Spacer

© Battery mounts A (R) /

PVC Deck
protective film

o

Recommend using a thin short battery
for the greater vehicle performance
RO R R, DG 5E (R B AR

© Battery mounts B (R)

@ Heightened spacer L

i
L

A

Do not lock it and keep the
battery baffle functional.

BATTERY HOLDER HEIGHT /
LINGTH ADJUSTMENT INSTRUCTIONS

Remove heightened spacer for a thin short battery
TR RIS S

19mm

Add heightened spacer for a general short battery
— RS RN R

Please install M3 X 8 screws
for thin short battery.

Please install M3 X 14 screws
for general short battery.

Remove 5 X7 X 1.5 spacer for a short battery
within 93.5mm length
BRENEES. SmmIlTREREES X7 X1 58k

=l

‘ odl | ';

Add 5X7 X 1.5 spacer for a short battery above
93.5mm length
BRENREE3, SmmbLEFENELS X 7 X1 58K

RMX EX SPRO 22



% PARTS BAG g

m Attaching Battery

BERH

-« BATTERY MOUNT

T

@ Open the battery baffle

@ Follow the arrow direction to put the battery
/ Close the battery baffle

TN

Recommend using a thin short battery
for the greater vehicle performance.
BT RRREE N DR T SE R

Flange nut M4 X4
DEREEIEM 4

Wheel hub spacer 1.0 X2
WS 1.0

HNOT including.
Please refer to MST website for the
wheel & tire types.

BEtETRE ShE - R EE -
[ www .rc-mst.com |

RERE / UG

© receiver

(not included) \

m Attaching wheels / Receiver

RMX EX SPRO 23



/ - BUMPER & BODY MOUNTS
% PARTS BAG ﬂ BUMPER &

Rear bumper X1
|77 2 e

Lé‘;\oooooooooooo )

Rear body mount X2

BERSE

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO]

:

Front body mount X2
(LS xad

Body mount cover M X2
@O D@ SHEM

@O

TTV

Body mount cover L X2
EHE L

M3 <10 screw X2
BT R

M3 X8 screw X5
TLERR

M3X10 screw X2
LIRS

M2X8 screw X4
[E R

ABEZW Attaching body mounts

TER ERRE

@ Body mount

/ cover L

@ Rear body mount

©® Body mount cover M

Please trim the body mounts length
for car shell, then attach the body
mount cover.

FERERRERTEREE  REERERRE -

RMXEX SPRO 24



7 PARTS BAGW‘ MOTOR HIGH CENTER OF GRAVITY
BESEL
RMX Motor HCG Mode 1
RMX & B8 1

GEAR RATIO
(For 80T Spur Gear)

¥ Adjust for proper space.

* FORMULA = i f -
Pinion gear teeth Main shaft gear 20T ) %%ﬂ;r IEle AT R A -
mEE e

FHEAN

Spur gear teeth 80T  Differential gear 60T
( KE#H =i

RMX Motor HCG Mode 2
RMX & B8 2

# Please refer to P26 for assembly instructions.
HEEE A TUEREAP26 -

RMXEX SPRO 25



7 PARTS BAG - MOTOR HIGH CENTER OF GRAVITY
BESEL @ Integrated upper
declg connecter
RMX Motor HCG Mode 2
RMX & B85 2

ABETXW Attaching upper deck
A

PLEASE PURCHASE
AR

210640R s
RMX 2.0 alum. integrated upper deck
connecter (red)

© ESC rear moun

[s]
o
o o\
c:aool
)
s |
B
0 = 0 _ 4
o ° 5 O
[e]
o

RMX EX SPRO 26



RRX 83

-4 RRX Made

7 PARTS BAG

T RRX HERE

m Attaching RRX drive system

PLEASE PURCHASE

RMX EX SPRO 27



RRX #3

-+ RRX Mode

7z PARTS BAG

>

M3 X20

3X6X0.5 Spacer

/j .,..,.,
W& N
PP\ YO N

AR RS
I

\

{ S g
«/4»,

SN

T PR

ABEFY Attaching drive system

3X6X0.5 Spacer

RERERR

ABEZW Attaching damper stay set

0
T
S
il 0]
g 0
T -
0
I8 = -
i < 0
o X w
[11] S 7
0 g 2 m
| z I
i x
O =0 1 >
=5 O |

RMXEX SPRO 28



- STEERING SYSTEM FUNCTION ADJUSTING INSTRUCTIONS

WERAIAE AR
AMBEZW Front upper arm setting ALBEFY Steering setting
71 HRERE HEME
NORMAL
iz
O

Q =

=y

_ 2N Shorten the steering arm stroke Extend the steering arm stroke

3 ﬂ\:é = (Shorter EPA stroke (Longer EPA stroke)

D N i FRITHFEEITIE (EPAITIZEST) ERWHZHETRE (EPATTERER)
The parallel time of the two rounds at the The parallel time of the two rounds at the
beginning of the steering movement is longer beginning of the steering movement is shorter
and the end of the increase in the Ackerman and the end of the increase in the Ackerman
angle is shorter. angle is longer.
HREDNUERMRTETRESE  EATENAN R SARMENE - WMEBERATTREEE  EAFRRNAN R 2ARMER -

______________________________________ Ls] (e)

MBETEFY Rear caster angle setting Tlo o off o e eemlioy

BIAMRE

3mm - 6°/ Tmm - 10°
2mm - 8° /0mm - 12°

RMXEX SPRO 29



1/10 SCALE RC RAWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

/w W/\(E Sm paTe:_ Plastic tiles SURFACE :
e% TRAck :_MST Station NOTE :

Caster Steering
O e° .
m s Tire:_plive
a10°
12°
Wheel: ﬁ
I Offset; 1%
Front suspension Mode Rear suspension e Rear upright
Cambecﬁ i
[0 RMX Motor Mode 1
Toe-out: ‘”9 ) 5 W:’: o
105 mm —
| mm il .=
g [
15 9mm
9 [] RMX Motor HCG Made 2
$ mm
(®) O—Z.@
Ride height: 10 _mm ; GROUND

Il RMX Motor LCG Mode

Front Rear
Suspension mount Suspension mount
Rolicenter - = Rollcenter
m— =
= _.r,.;::;;;,r:;:?.. ] RRX Mator LCG Mode
-0 T [0 43
05 mm : = . 0 mm P oA Vi
I — — 5 I T 1 - 1
Rear damper
Shock oil.___ #0 Gear diff. Shock oil___ #10
Spring: tb mm AL Diffoil_#3000_ Spring: % mm @Y
Spring color: Qreen Spring color: PU[{]!Q’&[QQV\
Piston: _ ®#1*  mm Spur Gear + Pinion Gear x Reduction Gear = Gear ratio 1mm Piston: Pl mm
Piston hole: 3 20T+ 22 Tz = = 0.1 Piston hole: 3
Motor & ESC: Battery: oo e vonies v
Transceiver: Gyro: Sensitivity:

* Please download the blank setup sheet at [ www.rc-mst.com 1.
RMXEX SPRO 30



(i

(m

(um

(i

(e

(o

(mmm " S
(rmma

(oo

M2X8 screw X4
EERRHRCEF)
110045

M2X3 screw X4
[ETEER
110082

M2 X4 screw X8
L=
110004

M2 X8 screw X10
L=
110063

M3X6 Screw X5
E AR
110001

M3X8 screw X20
E R
110002

110026

M3X12 screw X1
FEER
110029

M3 %14 screw X6
[ E R
110061

M3 X 16 screw X2

(i Risis
110086

M3X20 screw X4

(o Rener
110088

Of]
G

O

4.8 Ball connector X5
SN AR
210161

4.8 Ball connector L X6
AR EEE(E)
210344
4.8X4.5 Ball connector X7
ETAM

310001

5.8X6 Ball connector X4
TR

210625

Color 8 | Remark 5 |

| Red # / BACK & | R /BK |

M3X2.6 screw X2
LR
110060

M3X12 screw X2
LEfER
110056

M2X6 Screw X2
LEERR R
110042

M2.5X6 screw X2
TIERAR
110112

M3X8 screw X33
STLERRR R
110005

M3X10 screw X2

110052

M3X12 Screw X2
AR R
110043

M3X14 Screw X2
TR R

géggggég

110081

M3 X16 Screw X1

110073

M3X20 Screw X2
i R

110101

M3 X6 Screw X2

D]:[m[[u HRECE)
110011

| A

M3X30 Screw X1
AR RR(HF)

110100

A

M3 X40 Screw X3
AR )

()

110091

Cross joint X2
o]
820030

1.5X7.8 Shaft X2
HEiH

 I—

110059

2X9.8 Shaft X5
—

110017

2X9.8 Shaft X2
o i

110046

2X22 Shaft X2

 —— s

310047

2X28 Shaft X2
EiE

310103

[
2.5X46 Armshaft X4

T HEEH
310048

O
Alum. Main shaft 20T X1 ' —d
mESms 20T
310118

M3 X 25 Steel reinforced turnbuckle X2
L2 A cEan ]
810029

M3x28 Alum. turnbuckle (red) X4
HIHR(ET)

20

810009R

O-ring P4 (red) X2
O P4
130025

Wheel nut m4 x4
TRIEIRIE

820074

R-clip5.0 X6
% R-# 5.0
820075

Diff. joint X2
RERIT
210685

2WD Axle X2

[ ol Zas

310065

s HREHH
230160

421 Steel center shaft X2
—

310119

O =

Steel CVD great angle universal shaft 44 X2
WA ECVDWEE 44
820005

M3 X68 Alum. turnbuckle (red) X1
S5 E] AR (L)
210218R

Wheel axle X2
R

Gear Diff. Gasket X1

©
©
@
O
O
(&)
©

3X6X05 Spacer X20
BE
110047

3XBX2.5 Bearing X4
LF 3

120024

4 X6 X0.3 Spacer X4
By

820017

5X7X01 Spacer X2
BE
820018

5X7X0.3 Spacer X2
BE

820020

2.5X9X0.1 Spacer X8
®E

310040

4X14X0.1 Spacer X8
B

310039

4 X8 X3 Ball bearing X2
ik

120013

5X8 Ball bearing X8
3Bk

120003

4X10 Ball bearing X2
kK

120018

5X10 Ball bearing X6
o

120002

10X 15 Ball bearing X2
bk

120001

RMXEX SPRO 31



[ Color®® [ Remark @®n |
| Red #1 7 BACK & | R/BK |

Wheel hubs w/disc shape
(large) with sticker
BEEAREE (DA RIAGIE
230041

Spur gear 48P 80T
AHEER

230068

© ©] ©f O]
© ©l ©l0 ©f
U U]

Suspension ball & spacer set X4
1EINEEE & BAHR
230159

ATK V2 Front wheel hubs & THA rear hubs X2
ATK V2 MISHEERE & THA B8R
230153

Quick-release battery mount
i Bt R
230145

Enlarged brake calipers (red)
DOARIE - (HD)
210510CR

RMX 2.0 RTR fittings
RMX 2.0 RTR E##
230002

AL

DK RWD Drift spring 26mm) X2

R\N'Dﬁﬁtmﬂnﬂf(zamm) ()
820157

Damper cylinder x4
ERES

210071

Cylinder cap X4
ERBLE
210057

Rod guide cap X4
I THE
210057

Damper retainer x4
RN EE
820079

Ol

Oil seal X4
ERBEE
130004

210235

M3X4 screw X4
Dm] IR
110099

Rod guide X4
BREFESS

D

K RWD Drrft sprlng (28mm) X2

DK* ﬁﬂﬂlﬂi{z‘smm) (55H)
820157

Piston rod X4
Blii 4 Iy
310008

Piston X4
ERER
210235

Damper adjuster X4
ERBEE
820079

10.8 X0.9 O-ring X4

&

130032

O

12%1 O-ring X4

.E
3
o
&

Spring retainer (red) X4
EHRBFERE D)
310106R

E-clip X10
D
110013

Damper O-ring P3 X4
@ EREOR
130059

€

RMXEX SPRO 32



| Color B2 \ Remark 8T |
| Red #L/ BACK & | R /BK |

= (OR © ©

XTI | =
@D BrE W . ©x

250058 @ ]

]

P
<

| 1 { I\
|I‘ ", I‘I
w a
[
“:I \j RMX 2.5 fittings
RMX 2.5 &4
O 230144

!
o

Sz Sz
S £ © O Ogp
T O R = AT
| (D (@) @ [/ e @I |
7 17
Se, AR o9 o8 e 2 X2 X2
Y Gy - S 2 > o
'@ll‘.‘" v’l‘llﬁ" Shaft bush & spacer set ' @ Q O
BsEeLE
230070BK %

7
s
72
2
s

s
Q.“.
o

N
>

NS High-torque

©
©

Alum. post M3 X 13 X1
Baa 4t M3x 13 © 1 O~

210561R

@ servo saver
@ — _ NS BENFREES
J a—— 7
Idler gear set & z L7
ball diff. gear ’ N
Diff. gear set THA Rear arm set X2 /
e R PR THABEHIE
2018 210053 2 230148 ’
41 d

Z] L < % J = % O 4.8Rod ends set (M/S) X2
L

RMXEX SPRO 33



[ Color®® [ Remark @®n |
| Red #1 7 BACK & | R/BK |

PrarT=d

OIE 00 G 00 850 DEE O j @@

D@ ©©

OO0 O0O000COO00 ]

©E

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOJ

IRR

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOJ

D@@@

Car body post set
WA

210381

Lightweight front bumper support set

Spur gearbox motor mount (black)
RMX EEEAE R B (HT)
310122R

PVC Deck protective film X2
PVC E#RFHEIRS
820152

5.8%26 Reinforced adjuster set
(L HiREEAE

210031

@H X1 @I:l X1 @D X2

Front arm set X2

ER{LATEE & HIHTH R
230161 230062
MRX damper stay set
pad =l

RMX Rear spur gearbox set
RMX T e e e
230139

“o=0/

RMXEX SPRO 34



[ Coor®® | Remark®r |
W | Red # / BACK & | R/BK |

@)
O O O @) @) 0
& @] @] O
© o o 0 o 0 O
O O a— O
O o [] o 0 O
O B ke
O O (-] O
o O & G O O )
O O O O
0 © O ) ¢) O
RMX 2.5 FRP lower deck 2.0
RMX 2.5 FRPE® 2.0 O

210692

O
O
© 6 : ) i
© © H

RMX 2.5 S PRO FRP upper deck
RMX 2.5 FRP—i#15 3.5

E%&E&onnemur

‘ C ) : 230071

210693

48P 60T Bevel gear

Rear damper stay
differential set wpmn

Front damper stay

Lopsd &3 s

48P 60T ez i
230162

RMXEX SPRO 35



PARTS CODE

110001 Round head screw M3 X6 (10) 110100 Cap screw M3 X 30 (6) 210692 RMX 2.5 FRP lower deck 2.0 310047 Arm shaft 2.0 X22 (2)

110002 Round head screw M3 X8 (10) 110101 Countersunk screw M3 X 20 (6} 210693 RMX 2.5 § PRO FRP upper deck 310048 Arm shaft 2.5 X46 (4)

110004 Round head screw M2 X4 (6) 110112 Countersunk screw M2.5 X6 (6) 230041 Wheel hubs w/disc shape (large) 310065 Wheel axle (2)

110005 Countersunk screw M3 X8 (10) 120001 Ball bearing 10 X 15 (4) 230058 Steering arm set 310103 Arm shaft 2 X28 (2)

110011 Cap screw M3 X6 (6) 120002 Ball bearing 5X10 (4) 230062 Front arm set 310106R  Spring retainer (red) (2)

110013 E-clip 2.0 (10) 120003 Ball bearing 5X 8 (4) 230063 Front damper stay 310118 Alum. main shaft 48P 20T

110017 Shaft 2X9.8 (10) 120013 Ball bearing 4 X8 X3 (2) 230064 Rear damper stay 310119 4X21 Steel center shaft (2)

110026 Round head screw M3 X 10 (10) 120018 Ball bearing 4 X 10 X4 (2) 230065 Front head set 310122R  RMX Alum. spur gearbox motor mount (red)
110029 Round head screw M3 X 12 (6) 120024 Bearing 3 X6 X2.5 (4) 230067 4.8 Rod ends set (M/S) 810009R  Alum. reinforced turnbuckle 3 X28 (red) (2)
110042 Countersunk screw M2 X6 (6) 130004 Oil seal (4) 230068 Spur gear 48P-80T 810029 Steel reinforced turnbuckle 3 X 25 (2)
110043 Countersunk screw M3xX12 (10) 130032 Damper cap O-ring (10) 230070BK Shaft bush & spacer set 820005 Steel CVD great angle universal shaft 44 (2)
110045 Round head screw M2 X8 (partial thread) (6) 130049 O-ring 12X 1 (4) 230071 Upper deck connector 820017 Spacer 4 X6X0.3 (8)

110046 Shaft 2xX9.8 (8) 130059 High-smooth damper O-ring P3 (white) (10) 230092 RMX 2.0 RTR fittings 820018 Spacer 5X7X0.1 (8)

110047 Spacer 3 X6X0.5 (8) 210031 Reinforced adjuster set 5.6 X26 230135 Idler gear set & ball diff. gear 820020 Spacer 5 X7 X0.3 (8)

110052 Countersunk screw M3:X10 (10) 210057 Damper cap set 230139 RMX Rear spur gearbox set 820030 Cross joint (2)

110056 Set screw M3X 12 (6) 210161 Ball connector nut 4.8 (4) 230144 RMX 2.5 fittings 820074 Wheel nut m4 (4)

110059 Shaft 1.5X7.8 (8) 210218R Alum. turnbuckle 3 X68 (red) 230145 Quick-release battery mount 820075 R-clip 5.0 (10}

110060 Set screw M3X2.6 (10) 210235 Piston spacer set 230148 THA Rear arm set 820079 Damper plastic maintenance set (2)
110061 Round head screw M3 X 14 (6) 210270 Bevel gear diff. repair set 230153 ATK V2 Front wheel hubs & THA rear hubs 820095 AKM 2WD axle (2)

110063 Round head screw M2 X8 (6) 210344 Ball connector nut L 4.8 (4) 230155 MRX F damper stay & upper deck 820126 NS High-torque servo saver

110073 Countersunk screw M3 X 16 (6) 210381 Car body post set connection set 820152 PVC Deck protective film

110081 Countersunk screw M3 X 14 (6) 210510CR  Enlarged brake calipers (red) (4) 230156 Lower suspension mount set 820157 DK-RWD Drift spring set (F26/R28)(6&6)
110082 Round head screw M2 X3 (8) 210561R Alum. post M3 X 13 (red) (2) 230159 Suspension ball & spacer set

110086 Round head screw M3 X 16 (6} 210625 Ball connector L 5.8 X6 (4) 230160 Gear diff. gasket (4)

110088 Round head screw M3 X20 (6) 210677 60T Spur Gear-Bevel gear differential 230161 Lightweight front bumper support set

110091 Cap screw M3 X40 (6) 210683 Reinforced bevel diff. assembly 310001 Ball connector 4.8 X4 .5 (5)

110099 Countersunk screw M3 X4 (10) 210685 Bevel gear diff. joint set 310008 Piston rod (4)

Bh e iR AR

110001 7<A¥EZEEER M3 X6 (10) 110100 AEEEER M3 X 30 () (6) 210692 RMX 2.5 FRPE#E 2.0 310048 EEEM2.5X46 (4)

110002 AEETERH M3 X8 (10) 110101 FRAIERSER M3 X20 (6) 210693 RMX 2.5 S PRO FRPZ1&1k 310065 MR (2)

110004 7AHEEERM M2 X4 (6) 110112 AR M2.5 X6 (B) 230041 MRS (AR 310103 RETES 2 X 28 (2)

110005 7SANIEEEERR M3 X8 (10) 120001 B 10X 15 (4) 230058 i e 310106R EERWBEER (1) (2)

110011 "AEEEHR M3X6 (£F) 6) 120002 B 5X10 (4) 230062 [IEC A 310118 A5E T 48P 20T

110013 EN2.0(10) 120003 BB+ 5X8 (4) 230063 BIiEERER 310119 4X 21 50 (2)

110017 #E842X9.8 (10) 120013 B 4X8X3 (2) 230064 i 310122R RMX iEEEEEFEREE (f1)

110026 7<AEZRRER M3 X10 (10) 120018 1B 4 X10%4 (2) 230065 AT %M 810009R A5 &ME{LAIFENNE 3 X 28 (F1) (2)
110029 7AFETER M3 X12 6) 120024 HR 3XK6X2.5(4) 230067 4.8 HiFIEE (M/S) 810029 $RZAELAREAHHE 3 X 25 (2)

110042  7<AIITEEH M2X6 (6) 130004 BHERE (4) 230068 KeEsE 48P-80T 820005 His A M ECVDIEENE 44 (2)

110043  SAISEEE M3X12 (10) 130032 #EFEOR (10) 230070BK #iE#FH#H 820017 HE 4X6X0.3(8)

110045 7SAFETEE M2 X8 (3F) 6) 130049 Ol 12X1 (4) 230071 iR 820018 R 5X7X0.1(8)

110046 ¥E8H 2X9.8 (Hl:) (8) 130059 HIESHMEEE0®R P3 (B)(10) 230092 RMX 2.0 RTR Bcft4H 820020 B 5X7X0.3(8)

110047 #/5 3X6X0.5 (8) 210031 L AETEHE 5.8 X 26 230135 (EL it 820030 EiEm (2)

110052  7<AIIEEER M3X10 (10) 210057 B FTEHE 230139 RMX Bt earatt 820074 ERAEERIE M4 (4)

110056 7SALL{TEERR M3<X12 (6) 210161 ERERER0E 4.8 (4) 230144 RMX 2 5Ec{HH 820075 R# 5.0 (10)

110059 #588 1.5X7.8 (8) 210218R IR ATAATIE 3 X 68 (KD 230145  RIFEUEMERE 820079 BEEY(2)

110060 A& M3X2.6 (10) 210235 RS RT R 230148 THABHEEHE 820095 AKM ZEaER#E (2)

110061 7~AEETERH M3 X14 (6) 210270 EEHES 230153 ATK V2 BIEREEH & THA RERE 820126 NS =it EREER

110063 7<AFE TR M2 X8 (6) 210344 HEREIEL 4.8 (4) 230155 MRX BiBHEER & “IBtRAIHESE 820152 PVC ESERAEIRS

110073 7~AILEREER M32<X16 (6) 210381 FR S 230156 THEE EE 820157 DK-RWDFE# S5 82 R 5

110081 7<AIIEEH M3X14 (6) 210510CR A E-RSH (FD) (4) 230159 fEIHEREE & whH (F26/R28)(6&6)

110082 AEEFEREM M2 X3 (6) 210561R #HEESE M3 X 13 (D) 2) 230160 fE bR AHE @)

110086 ~AEETEEMA M3 X 16 6) 210625 LIERER L 5.8 X6 4) 230161 HE(LAIBER & EIZEHE

110088 7<A¥EZEEER M3 X20 6) 210677 60T - fes %R 310001 A7 A N ERTE 4.8 X4.5 (5)

110091  SAEEER M3X40 (FF) 6) 210683 et e | 310008 EEEO (4)

110099 FAIIEEH M3X4 (10) 210685 PR 310047  1EEEE 2.0x22 (2) 026283

TN =< S =

1/10 SCALE AC AWD HIGH PERFORAMAMNCE DRIFT CAR

MANUAL

wWwWw.rc-rmst.com

VaX{cPEEEECH O GG



	026283 RMX EX S PRO19
	026283 RMX EX S PRO20
	026283 RMX EX S PRO21
	026283 RMX EX S PRO22
	026283 RMX EX S PRO23
	026283 RMX EX S PRO24
	026283 RMX EX S PRO25
	026283 RMX EX S PRO26
	026283 RMX EX S PRO27
	026283 RMX EX S PRO28
	026283 RMX EX S PRO29
	026283 RMX EX S PRO30
	026283 RMX EX S PRO31
	026283 RMX EX S PRO32
	026283 RMX EX S PRO33
	026283 RMX EX S PRO34
	026283 RMX EX S PRO35
	026283 RMX EX S PRO36

